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Anlage
Eichenweg/Schulzentrum, 53804 Much
tc-much@email.de

Sportwart/in

Michels, Sebastian
T 015122946886
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Damen 50 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga
MF: Christine Maul

m 01759097881, christine.maul@geidel.biz

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mraz, Gisela
Fronczak, Helene
Lutzkat-Mdller, Ingrid
Tossenberger, Julia
Kleu, Monika
Claus-Tampier, Silvia
Piecha, Claudia
Maul, Christine
Rosenfeld, Marianne
10 Fuchs, Bettina

11 Reiser, Hildegard
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ID-Nr.

25101974
24801640
26152017
26401642
26601459
26753898
27194523
26553380
25151253
25951986
25851656

LK

LK12,8
LK14,4
LK22,6
LK23,2
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
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